
Peekskill City School District
Parent Teacher Organization

General Meeting &
Black History Celebration

February 10th, 2022

www.PeekskillPTO.org

Welcomǃ!



Peekskill PTO Officers

Kristin
Jarvis
President

president@peekskillpto.org

Isabel
Pipolo

Vice President
vp@peekskillpto.org

Halle
Chizmadia

Treasurer
treasurer@peekskillpto.org

Rachel
Kimber

Secretary
secretary@peekskillpto.org

www.PeekskillPTO.org



President’s
Report



Spring Plant Sales

April 23rd @ 
Saturday Academy

May 14th @
Woodside Garden

Email 
specialevents@peekskillpto.org

to volunteer!

mailto:specialevents@peekskillpto.org


Book Fairs

Planned for 
Spring 2022 at Woodside, 

Oakside, and Hillcrest

Email 
fundraising@peekskillpto.org

to join the Book Fair 
Committee!

mailto:fundraising@peekskillpto.org


Concessions & 
Spirit Gear Sales

Look for us at 
Saturday Academy:

February 12th 
March 12th
April 23rd
May 21st



We Need You!

Active Committee Members

Leadership Opportunities

Committee Chairs

Officer Elections (June 2022): 
VP and Treasurer

The PTO is run
100% by volunteers



Treasurer’s
Report



Treasurer’s Report



Treasurer’s Report



To make a donation directly to 
the PTO please visit:

Donate.PeekskillPTO.org

Treasurer’s Report

http://donate.peekskillpto.org


PTO 
Committees



CO-CHAIRS:
Eric Rekeda

Margery Rossi

Advocacy@PeekskillPTO.org

Advocacy

mailto:Advocacy@PeekskillPTO.org


Special Events & Enrichment

CHAIR:
Jamie Rossi

SpecialEvents@PeekskillPTO.org

WHERE TO FIND US:  
First Monday of Every Month @ 7PM on Zoom

mailto:Specialevents@PeekskillPTO.org


Communications

www.PeekskillPTO.org

WHERE TO FIND US:
Thursday, February 17th @ 7PM on Zoom

CO-CHAIRS:
Heather Amabile

Jen Carbaugh
Comm@PeekskillPTO.org

@PeekskillPTO

mailto:comm@PeekskillPTO.org


Questions & Discussion

www.PeekskillPTO.org

Next General Meeting:
June 9, 2022


